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* Refer to                               Motor Mount Crossover Guide
at the end of this brochure

TYPE CODE * MOUNT CODE LENGTH CODE GAUGE CODE PITCH CODE

CCD          -          C1          -          8          -         43         

CCA
CCT
CCQ
CCD

C1
H1
S1

8”
12”
14”
16
18”
20”
24”
28”

43  = .043
50  = .050

CCA 1/4”, .325”, 3/8”

CCT 1/4”, .325”, 3/8”

CCQ 1/4”, .325”

CCD 1/4” only

CARVING BAR NUMBERING SYSTEM

CARVING BARS
CCA
CCT
CCQ
CCD

For applications from wood carving to log home building
Small Nose Cobalt tipped bars for carving and fine detail cutting

Carving tips are reinforced with a custom cobalt alloy
providing even more endurance

Available in C1, H1 and S1 mounts

Available in .050 and .043 gauge

ARBOR TIP
CCA

TOONIE TIP
CCT

QUARTER TIP
CCQ

DIME TIP
CCD

Nose about 3/4” diameter; bar lengths 8” - 16”
Must use 1/4” pitch chain
C1 mount only

Nose about 1” diameter; bar lengths 8” - 24”
May use 1/4” pitch chain or .325” pitch chain

Nose about 1 3/8” diameter; bar lengths 12” - 28”
May use 1/4” pitch, .325” pitch or 3/8” pitch chain

Nose about 1 3/4” diameter; bar lengths 11” - 20”
May use 1/4” pitch, .325” pitch or 3/8” pitch chain


